cui.com
date 02/12/2019
page 1 of 3
SERIES:  SJ1-351XN │ DESCRIPTION:  3.5 MM AUDIO JACKS
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated input voltage 12 Vdc
rated input current 1 A

• non-threaded
• metal bushing
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Switch Options:
 3 = no switch
 4 = tip switch
 5 = tip and ring switch
SJ1 - 351 X N
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: SJ1-351XN │ DESCRIPTION: 3.5 MM AUDIO JACKS date 02/12/2019 │ page 2 of 3
5.95 0.234
1.8 0.071
0.2095.3
0.39810.1
8.4 0.331
12.9 0.508
4.5 0.1774.2 0.165
2.5 0.098
5.0 0.197
2
4
5
1
3
1.30 0.051
(TYP)
0.236
(TYP) 0.3
0.45311.5
0.1423.600
0.039
6.0
1.00
3.0 0.118
6.0 0.236
3.50 0.138 14.0 0.551
PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
5
4
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm[inches]
TOLERANCE:
X.X ±0.2mm
X.XX ±0.1mm
X.XXX ±0.05mm
14
1 23
Ø3.5 MATING PLUG
MATERIAL PLATING
terminal 1 brass silver
terminal 2 brass silver